1
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
imc CRONOSflex Base Unit (CRFX-400/CRFX-2000)
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
imc CRONOSflex Base Unit (CRFX-400/CRFX-2000)
The heart and soul of the imc CRONOSflex system

The heart and soul of the imc CRONOSflex system
(CRFX-400 / CRFX-2000)
imc CRONOSflex
distributed system
imc CRONOSflex - Frameless expansion, flexible modularity
An imc CRONOSflex system is composed of a base unit
and one or more imc CRONOSflex modules. These
modules are designed to be directly connected to one
another.
The imc Click Mechanism and extruded aluminum case
provide a firm mechanical and electrical connection. As a
result, no mainframe or rack is needed.
imc Click Mechanism
Order Code
article number: Comments:
CRFX-400     1190005 400 kS/s maximum system throughput
CRFX-400-ET     1191005 400 kS/s, extended environmental range
CRFX-2000     1190006 2000 kS/s maximum system throughput 1
CRFX-2000-ET     1191006 2000 kS/s, extended environmental range
2
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
imc CRONOSflex Base Unit (CRFX-400/CRFX-2000)
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
Terminal connections CRFX-400 CRFX-2000
PC connection:
   Ethernet TCP/IP

 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
Supply module ("Power-Handle")
 Handle with system power supply
50 V 100 W, without UPS
1190058 CRFX/HANDLE-POWER-L
 Handle with system power supply
50 V 100 W, with lead-gel battery
1190043 CRFX/HANDLE-UPS-L
 Handle with system power supply
50 V 100 W, with Li-Ion battery
1190010 CRFX/HANDLE-LI-IO-L
Passive-Handle
 standard unpowered left handle 1190008 CRFX/HANDLE-L
 standard unpowered right handle 1190007 CRFX/HANDLE-R
Mounting brackets for fixed installations
 mounting bracket 90° 1190068 CRFX/BRACKET-90
 mounting bracket 180° 1190069 CRFX/BRACKET-180
 rear panel mounting element 1190070 CRFX/BRACKET-BACK
 assembly element for 2 modules 1190071 CRFX/BRACKET-CON
 19" RACK for
imc CRONOSflex modules